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Webex Information 
Dial In: 1- 415-527-5035 

 
 

Immigration Judge 
Case 
Initials 

 
WebEx Link    

 
  Access Code 

E. Mark Barcus EMB https://eoir.webex.com/meet/ACIJ.Barcus 199 598 3904 

Jacob Bashore JBE https://eoir.webex.com/meet/IJ.Bashore 199 081 0171 

Carol Bell CLB https://eoir.webex.com/meet/IJ.Bell 199 828 8359 

Monique Carreras-Amadeo MEC https://eoir.webex.com/meet/IJ.Carreras-Amadeo 2762 208 8072 

John Crews JGC https://eoir.webex.com/meet/IJ.Crews 199 815 8258 

Donald Eller DER https://eoir.webex.com/meet/IJ.Eller 199 650 1594 

Randall Fluke RLF https://eoir.webex.com/meet/IJ.Fluke 199 564 0477 

D’Anna Freeman DHF https://eoir.webex.com/meet/IJ.Freeman 199 643 9100 

Brandon Hart BLH https://eoir.webex.com/meet/IJ.Hart 199 472 7210 

Richard Jacobs RCJ https://eoir.webex.com/meet/IJ.Jacobs 199 001 2992 

Allan John-Baptiste AJB https://eoir.webex.com/meet/IJ.Baptiste 199 779 8117 

Hugo Martinez HRG https://eoir.webex.com/meet/IJ.Hugo.Martinez 199 158 1235 

Jennifer May JAM https://eoir.webex.com/meet/IJ.May 199 960 5470 

Francis Mwangi FSM https://eoir.webex.com/join/IJ.Mwangi 2672 800 4370 

Shelly Schools SSL https://eoir.webex.com/meet/IJ.Schools 199 070 0333 

Kenneth Shahan KHS https://eoir.webex.com/meet/IJ.Kenneth.Shahan 2761 303 0967 

Kelley Sydnor KFL https://eoir.webex.com/meet/IJ.Sydnor 199 192 9503 

Daniel Weiss DHW https://eoir.webex.com/meet/DCIJ.Weiss 2764 572 8594 
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Evelyn Alvarez (Hart, John-Baptiste) 817-333-0517 Evelyn.Alvarez@usdoj.gov 

Carolyne Francis (Bell, Weiss) 817-333-0552 Carolyne.Francis@usdoj.gov 

Michelle Goode (Jacobs, Sydnor) 817-333-0572 Michelle.L.Goode@usdoj.gov 

Brenda Hazzard Lee (Martinez, 
Mwangi) 

817-333-0546 Brenda.Hazzard.Lee@usdoj.gov 

Kim Kay (May) 817-333-0502 Kimberly.Kay@usdoj.gov 

Jamie Korous (Bell, Weiss) 817-333-0558 Jamie.C.Korous@usdoj.gov 

Nicole Richter (Bashore, Schools, 
Shahan) 

817-333-0522 Nicole.Richter@usdoj.gov 

Daniel Squier (Carreras-Amadeo, 
Crews, Fluke) 

817-333-0525 Daniel.Squier@usdoj.gov 

Deneen Wade (Eller, Freeman) 817-333-0520 Deneen.Wade@usdoj.gov 
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